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Westwick Alfie SP
Westwick Douggie's Lad SP
Westwick Mickey SP
Westwick Charlie P
Westwick Mac P
Wolsey Viking P
Westwick Topper SP
Westwick Bobbie Il P
Rosebarr Monarch P
Roandale Socky Tom Il SP
Dartdale Jimmy Lad P
Westwick Rio SP
Carrock Jack Daniels P
Highcroft Ella's Boy P
Westwick Major P
Tarbarl Matthew
Essiecroft Thomas P
Twywell Samuel Pepys
Bolam Ringo P
Pennybrook Falcon P
Whitworth Jock
Westwick Jim Lad P
Highcroft Emperor P
Hett Samson P
Westwick Dalesman P
Morlandsdale Mick
Highclose Maverick
Castle Hill Blackthorn
Castledales Centurion
Colliery Storm Il
Grassgill Kingfisher
Malhamdale Apocolypto
Penmire Dudley

Nipna Midnight Rambler
Westwick Jim

Colliery Shadow
Evangillis Andradite
Kilmannan Rob Roy
Kynaston Tom Cobbly

Aquillasstud Magic merlin
Bolam Jasper
Bramblemere Prince Louis
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14050
08137
15049
05059
16042
13056
08163
16005
04069
16048
08029
15076
10128
07064
14085
01/91

15033
13003
11102
14053
20078
15010
19078
17027
08024
17030
17004
08075
19027
09063
06069
15038
15051
04089
17081
05052
19020

18001
17061
22096
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BUMO

2004 Mr D. Eccles

1999 Mr E. Hayes

2014 Mr L. Daley

2008 Mr D. Sanders
2015 Mr D. Eccles

2005 Mrs H. Horn

2016 Ms C. Crow

2013 Mr D. Eccles

2008 Mr D. Lovegreen
2016 Mr & Mrs C. Parker
2004 Mrs J. Mitchell
2016 Mr J.R. Cockbain
2008 Mrs C. Glasper
2015 Mr M. German
2010 Mr D. Eccles

2007 Mrs S. Clayton
2014 Mr & Mrs M. Snowden
2000 Mrs A. Talbot

2015 Mr S. Follows

2013 Mr & Mrs D.B. & R.M. Willison

2011 J.K.McCormick
2014 Mr D. Sanders
2020 Mrs J. Pennell
2010 Mr D. Raper
2019 Mr D. Eccles
2017 Mr C.A. Morland
2008 Mrs P. Eminson
2017 Mrs B. Thornton
2017 Mrs H.B. Robinson
2008 Mrs M. Taylor
2019 Mr R. Balmer
2009 Ms Z. Jackson
2006 Mrs D. Macleod
2015 Mrs J. Pennell
2014 Mr A. Bird

2004 Mr S. Hird

2017 Dr C. Calvert
2005 Mr S. McDonald
2019 Mrs J. Mitchell

2010 Mrs L. Ahmet
2017 Mr H. Robson
2022 Mr S. Hales-Tilley
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2nd
3rd
7th
7th
1st
4th
4th
1st

5th

3rd

6th



Byvyken Mister Django 14089 2014 CCD & SB Thomas & Son 5
Carrock Harry 22018 2022 Mrs H. Jeans 1
Carrock Icon 23047 2023 Mr B. Edmundson 0
Carrock Iggy Pop 23045 2023 Mrs H. Robinson 0
Castledales Trojan 17003 2017 Mr L. Daley 1
Castledales Warrior 21091 2021 Ms E. Morris 0
Cleatlam Comet 19067 2019 Mrs R. Dickson 0
Colliery Justice 09121 2009 Mr M. O'Connor 24
Cornshire Blackthorn Magic 21051 2021 Mrs E.M. Ridout 0
Daloumie Duke of Earl 16072 2016 Mrs R.J. Allen 3
Daloumie Master Tom 14087 2014 Mrs L. Wiltshire 4
Earnwell Gorgeous George 17051 2017 Mr 1.J. Mellor 2
Essiecroft Wilfred 19064 2019 Mr & Mrs M. Snowden 2
Evangillis Vermillion 09071 2009 Ms R. Harrison 10
Flynn de Kingmaker 15078 2015 Mr C. Anderton 0
Griseburn Quartz 21097 2021 Ms H. Henry 4
Hett Jasper 21033 2021 Mrs V. Garner 0
Hett Tudor King 17034 2017 Ms S. Duckhouse 2
Highclose Saturn 19094 2019 Ms G. Bambrough 0
Highcroft Romany 20076 2019 Miss H.B. Jeans 4
Hollingside Pride 20083 2020 Mr H. Robson 1
Kilmannan Black Prince 11012 2011 Ms K. Wilcock 0
Kynaston Chisum 20021 2020 Miss E. Morris 0
Manorlodge Maestro 23059 2023 Ms R. Amano 0
Morlandsdale Magnus 20029 2020 Miss L. Evans 0
Morlandsdale Monarch 16023 2016 Mr M. German 14
Nipna King's Ransom 13024 2013 Mrs M. Raines 2
Nipna Quince 19037 2019 Ms L. Naylor 0
Nipna Ulysses 23066 2023 Mrs J. Pennell 0
Pennybrook Late Edition 15020 2015 Mrs H. Hooper 0
Quicksil North Star 20044 2020 Mr M. O'Connor 3
Roandale Craftsman 22007 2022 Mr & Mrs C. Parker 0
Roandale Warlord 23055 2023 Mrs L. Swales 1
Rosebarr Captain Jack 22097 2022 Mr D. Sanders 0
Sandtoft Jeff 20058 2020 Mr J. Hellwell 1
Sowermire Shamrock I 22130 2022 Mr L. Daley Jnr 0
Sowermire Sid 05045 2005 Mr H. Robson 13
Sparket Master Class 20043 2020 Mr B. Williams 0
Sparket Worshipful Master 22043 2022 Mr R. Waite 0
Stuffynwood Midnight Magic 18061 2018 E. Hayes & S. Noble 5
Tarbarl I'm Ya Man 06072 2006 Ms S. Gill 3
Tweedyhill George 08071 2008 Mrs M. Taylor 8
Waterside Black Jack 15084 2015 Miss G. Hanson 0
Waterside Black Prince 05093 2005 Miss E. Dent 0
Westwick Alfie Il 22063 2022 Mr D. Eccles 4
Westwick Baron 19076 2019 Ms J. Smith 0
Westwick Joseph 11091 2011 Ms K. MacLeod 2
Westwick Lenny 22069 2022 Miss D. Legg 0
Whitworth Teddy 19096 2019 Mrs H. Horn 6




