

Name	Registration Number	Year Foaled	Owner	Number of Progeny		Total Points	2025 Placings
Westwick Alfie SP	04082	2004	Mr D. Eccles	55	1	280	
Westwick Duggie's Lad SP	99/97	1999	Mr E. Hayes	18	6	261	
Westwick Mickey SP	14050	2014	Mr L. Daley	35	17	159	2nd
Westwick Charlie P	08137	2008	Mr D. Sanders	29	16	81	3rd
Westwick Mac P	15049	2015	Mr D. Eccles	18	12	78	7th
Wolsey Viking P	05059	2005	Mrs H. Horn	66	12	76	7th
Westwick Topper SP	16042	2016	Ms C. Crow	11	22	75	1st
Westwick Bobbie II P	13056	2013	Mr D. Eccles	25	15	68	4th
Rosebarr Monarch P	08163	2008	Mr D. Lovegreen	74	15	58	4th
Roandale Socky Tom II SP	16005	2016	Mr & Mrs C. Parker	22	22	56	1st
Dartdale Jimmy Lad P	04069	2004	Mrs J. Mitchell	39	2	55	
Westwick Rio SP	16048	2016	Mr J.R. Cockbain	16	7	46	
Carrock Jack Daniels P	08029	2008	Mrs C. Gasper	67	0	43	
Highcroft Ella's Boy P	15076	2015	Mr M. German	28	14	42	5th
Westwick Major P	10128	2010	Mr D. Eccles	31	11	36	
Tarbarl Matthew	07064	2007	Mrs S. Clayton	24	0	35	
Essiecroft Thomas P	14085	2014	Mr & Mrs M. Snowden	12	11	35	
Twywell Samuel Pepys	01/91	2000	Mrs A. Talbot	16	0	26	
Bolam Ringo P	15033	2015	Mr S. Follows	22	6	25	
Pennybrook Falcon P	13003	2013	Mr & Mrs D.B. & R.M. Willison	25	6	25	
Whitworth Jock	11102	2011	J.K.McCormick	15	0	23	
Westwick Jim Lad P	14053	2014	Mr D. Sanders	31	4	22	
Highcroft Emperor P	20078	2020	Mrs J. Pennell	15	16	23	3rd
Hett Samson P	15010	2010	Mr D. Raper	22	4	18	
Westwick Dalesman P	19078	2019	Mr D. Eccles	23	13	15	6th
Morlandsdale Mick	17027	2017	Mr C.A. Morland	14	4	13	
Highclose Maverick	08024	2008	Mrs P. Eminson	10	6	11	
Castle Hill Blackthorn	17030	2017	Mrs B. Thornton	17	0	5	
Castledales Centurion	17004	2017	Mrs H.B. Robinson	3	1	5	
Colliery Storm II	08075	2008	Mrs M. Taylor	12	0	4	
Grassgill Kingfisher	19027	2019	Mr R. Balmer	10	4	4	
Malhamdale Apocolypto	09063	2009	Ms Z. Jackson	29	2	4	
Penmire Dudley	06069	2006	Mrs D. Macleod	7	0	3	
Nipna Midnight Rambler	15038	2015	Mrs J. Pennell	5	2	2	
Westwick Jim	15051	2014	Mr A. Bird	5	2	2	
Colliery Shadow	04089	2004	Mr S. Hird	7	0	1	
Evangillis Andradite	17081	2017	Dr C. Calvert	6	0	1	
Kilmannan Rob Roy	05052	2005	Mr S. McDonald	4	0	1	
Kynaston Tom Cobbly	19020	2019	Mrs J. Mitchell	16	0	1	
Aquillasstud Magic merlin	18001	2010	Mrs L. Ahmet	0		0	
Bolam Jasper	17061	2017	Mr H. Robson	2		0	
Bramblemere Prince Louis	22096	2022	Mr S. Hales-Tilley	1		0	

Byvyken Mister Django	14089	2014 CCD & SB Thomas & Son	5	0
Carrock Harry	22018	2022 Mrs H. Jeans	1	0
Carrock Icon	23047	2023 Mr B. Edmundson	0	0
Carrock Iggy Pop	23045	2023 Mrs H. Robinson	0	0
Castledales Trojan	17003	2017 Mr L. Daley	1	0
Castledales Warrior	21091	2021 Ms E. Morris	0	0
Cleatlam Comet	19067	2019 Mrs R. Dickson	0	0
Colliery Justice	09121	2009 Mr M. O'Connor	24	0
Cornshire Blackthorn Magic	21051	2021 Mrs E.M. Ridout	0	0
Daloumie Duke of Earl	16072	2016 Mrs R.J. Allen	3	0
Daloumie Master Tom	14087	2014 Mrs L. Wiltshire	4	0
Earnwell Gorgeous George	17051	2017 Mr I.J. Mellor	2	0
Essiecroft Wilfred	19064	2019 Mr & Mrs M. Snowden	2	0
Evangillis Vermillion	09071	2009 Ms R. Harrison	10	0
Flynn de Kingmaker	15078	2015 Mr C. Anderton	0	0
Griseburn Quartz	21097	2021 Ms H. Henry	4	0
Hett Jasper	21033	2021 Mrs V. Garner	0	0
Hett Tudor King	17034	2017 Ms S. Duckhouse	2	0
Highclose Saturn	19094	2019 Ms G. Bambrough	0	0
Highcroft Romany	20076	2019 Miss H.B. Jeans	4	0
Hollingside Pride	20083	2020 Mr H. Robson	1	0
Kilmannan Black Prince	11012	2011 Ms K. Wilcock	0	0
Kynaston Chisum	20021	2020 Miss E. Morris	0	0
Manorlodge Maestro	23059	2023 Ms R. Amano	0	0
Morlandsdale Magnus	20029	2020 Miss L. Evans	0	0
Morlandsdale Monarch	16023	2016 Mr M. German	14	0
Nipna King's Ransom	13024	2013 Mrs M. Raines	2	0
Nipna Quince	19037	2019 Ms L. Naylor	0	0
Nipna Ulysses	23066	2023 Mrs J. Pennell	0	0
Pennybrook Late Edition	15020	2015 Mrs H. Hooper	0	0
Quicksil North Star	20044	2020 Mr M. O'Connor	3	0
Roandale Craftsman	22007	2022 Mr & Mrs C. Parker	0	0
Roandale Warlord	23055	2023 Mrs L. Swales	1	0
Rosebarr Captain Jack	22097	2022 Mr D. Sanders	0	0
Sandtoft Jeff	20058	2020 Mr J. Hellwell	1	0
Sowermire Shamrock II	22130	2022 Mr L. Daley Jnr	0	0
Sowermire Sid	05045	2005 Mr H. Robson	13	0
Sparket Master Class	20043	2020 Mr B. Williams	0	0
Sparket Worshipful Master	22043	2022 Mr R. Waite	0	0
Stuffynwood Midnight Magic	18061	2018 E. Hayes & S. Noble	5	0
Tarbarl I'm Ya Man	06072	2006 Ms S. Gill	3	0
Tweedyhill George	08071	2008 Mrs M. Taylor	8	0
Waterside Black Jack	15084	2015 Miss G. Hanson	0	0
Waterside Black Prince	05093	2005 Miss E. Dent	0	0
Westwick Alfie II	22063	2022 Mr D. Eccles	4	0
Westwick Baron	19076	2019 Ms J. Smith	0	0
Westwick Joseph	11091	2011 Ms K. MacLeod	2	0
Westwick Lenny	22069	2022 Miss D. Legg	0	0
Whitworth Teddy	19096	2019 Mrs H. Horn	6	0